INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL OF MANAGEMENT AND ECONOMICS

Fees

For submissions and payments realized till March 31st, 2024:

For Authors with Polish affiliation:

- submission fee: 200 PLN (+ 23% VAT)
- publication fee: 1800 PLN (+ 23% VAT)

For Authors with non-Polish affiliation:

- submission fee: 50 EUR (+ 23% VAT, if applicable)

- publication fee: 400 EUR (+ 23% VAT, if applicable)

For submissions and payments realized from April 1st, 2024:

For Authors with Polish affiliation:

- submission fee: 400 PLN (+ 23% VAT)
- publication fee: 3600 PLN (+ 23% VAT)

For Authors with non-Polish affiliation:

- submission fee: 100 EUR (+ 23% VAT, if applicable)
- publication fee: 800 EUR (+ 23% VAT, if applicable)

Payment in PLN should be made to the following bank account:

Account number (in PLN): 02 1240 6292 1111 0011 0238 5387

Account owner: Szkoła Główna Handlowa w Warszawie

Account owner's address: al. Niepodległości 162; 02-554 Warszawa, POLAND

In the title of the payment please indicate at least the name of the author (or at least the name of one of the co-authors).

Additional information:

Name of bank: PEKAO SA

SWIFT/BIC: PKOPPLPW

IBAN: PL 02 1240 6292 1111 0011 0238 5387

Bank's address: ul. Grzybowska 53/57; 00-844 Warszawa, POLAND

If you need the invoice (or pro-forma invoice) for submission fee or publication fee, please write e-mail to Ms. Aleksandra Bardadyn, the secretary of the Journal (agorsk@sgh.waw.pl).

Payment in EUR should be made to the following bank account:

Account number (in EUR): 85 1240 6292 1978 0011 0238 7394 Account owner: SGH Warsaw School of Economics Account owner's address: al. Niepodleglosci 162; 02-554 Warsaw, POLAND In the title of the payment please indicate at least the name of the author (or at least the name of one of the co-authors). Additional information: Name of bank: PEKAO SA SWIFT/BIC: PKOPPLPW

IBAN: PL 85 1240 6292 1978 0011 0238 7394

Bank's address: ul. Grzybowska 53/57; 00-844 Warsaw, POLAND

If you need the invoice (or pro-forma invoice) for submission fee or publication fee, please write e-mail to Ms. Aleksandra Bardadyn, the secretary of the Journal (agorsk@sgh.waw.pl).